
LOT 16 PARKWOOD S/D EX W 300 FT 

ORB 529-514, 596-715,

HOLTZCLAW WILLIE F/HOLTZCLAW DOROTHY
169 SE TUDOR GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-9496

06-5S-18-10568-010

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

6518.0100 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

02/02/2026 tommy 2.65 9,000 0 0 9,000

STANDARD
3

31,569
11,300
9,000
51,869
28,791
23,078

HX HB DX 23,078
0

51,869
0

51,869

1204/0437 10/13/2010 WD U V 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLTZCLAW

WEST

1204/0436 10/13/2010 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEST

HOLTZCLAW
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XFOB:1:1: CLAR MH

000053993 Electrical Servic 09/05/2025

HX Base Yr

169 SE TUDOR GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,266 103.9000 62.34 78,922 1982 1982 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 448 100 448 11,171

BAS 728 100 728 18,154

FSP 224 40 90 2,244

1,400 1,266 31,569

BAS= W24 S14 E36 FSP=  S14 E16 N14 W16$ E16 N14 BAS= N16 W28
S16 E28$ W28$.

BAS

24

14

36 16

14

28

FSP14

16

14

16

BAS 16

28

16

28

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 23 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

11,300

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 15,000.00 9,000.00 9,000


